OLI SIHVONEN

Born Brooklyn, NY, 1921
Died in New York, NY, 1991

SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2011
2007
2005
2003
2001
1983

1977
1969

1967
1963
1962

Oli Sihoven: The Final Years, Mandelman-Ribak Gallery, Taos, NM
Ellipse Paintings from the 1960's, James Kelly Contemporary, Santa Fe, NM
Sandra Gering Gallery, New York, NY

Sandra Gering Gallery, New York, NY

Canfield Gallery, Santa Fe, NM

Craig Cornelius, New York, NY

Hoshour Gallery, Albuquerque, NM

Union Gallery, Louisiana State University, Baton Rouge

Atelier Chapman Kelly, Dallas

Burpee Museum, Rockford

Rice University, Houston

Stable Gallery, New York, NY

Betty Parsons Gallery, New York

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2010
2008
2007

2005

2004
2001
2000

1987
1983
1968
1967

1966
1965
1962

Bilder tiber Bilder, Museum Moderner Kunst Stiftung Ludwig - MUMOK, Vienna, Austria
MAXImin, Fundacién Juan March, Madrid, Spain
Antes y después del minimalismo, Museu d Art Espanyol Contemporani, Palma de Mallorca,

Spain

Outside Europe, Aus der Sammlung DaimlerChrysler, Daimler Contemporary, Berlin,
Germany

Minimalism and After Ill - Neuerwerbungen, Daimler Contemporary, Berlin, Germany

PERFECT 10: Ten Years in Soho, Gering & Lépez Gallery, New York, NY

Allan Graham - As REAL as thinking (including paintings by Oli Sihoven) - Site Santa Fe,
Santa Fe, NM

The Arts at Black Mountain College, Bard College and Grey Art Gallery, New York, NY

Craig Cornelius, New York, NY

Plus By Minus, Today’s Half-Century, Albright-Knox Museum, Buffalo

Whitney Annual, Whitney Museum of American Art, New York

Recent Acquisitions, Whitney Museum of American Art, New York

Recent Acquisitions, Museum of Modern Art, New York

The Responsive Eye, Museum of Modern Art, New York

Geometric Abstraction in America, Whitney Museum, New York

COLLECTIONS

Corcoran Gallery of Art, Washington, DC

Whitney Museum of American Art, New York

Museum of Modern Art, New York

JP Morgan Chase Manhattan Bank, New York, Athens, Copenhagen
Rockefeller University, New York

Northwestern University, Evanston, IL

Dallas Museum of Fine Arts, TX

Art Institute of Chicago, IL



Addison Gallery of American Art, Andover, MA
Worcester Art Museum, MA

Burpee Museum, Rockford, IL

University of Michigan, Ann Arbor

University of New Mexico Art Museum, Albuquerque
Museum of Fine Arts, Santa Fe, NM

Rose Art Museum, Waltham, MA



