OLI SIHVONEN

Born Brooklyn, NY, 1921 Died in New York, NY, 1991

SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2011	Oli Sihoven: The Final Years, Mandelman-Ribak Gallery, Taos, NM
2007	Ellipse Paintings from the 1960's, James Kelly Contemporary, Santa Fe, NM
2005	Sandra Gering Gallery, New York, NY
2003	Sandra Gering Gallery, New York, NY
2001	Canfield Gallery, Santa Fe, NM
1983	Craig Cornelius, New York, NY
	Hoshour Gallery, Albuquerque, NM
1977	Union Gallery, Louisiana State University, Baton Rouge
1969	Atelier Chapman Kelly, Dallas
	Burpee Museum, Rockford
1967	Rice University, Houston
1963	Stable Gallery, New York, NY
1962	Betty Parsons Gallery, New York

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2010 2008	Bilder über Bilder, Museum Moderner Kunst Stiftung Ludwig - MUMOK, Vienna, Austria MAXImin, Fundación Juan March, Madrid, Spain
2007	Antes y después del minimalismo, Museu d'Art Espanyol Contemporani, Palma de Mallorca, Spain
2005	Outside Europe, Aus der Sammlung DaimlerChrysler, Daimler Contemporary, Berlin, Germany
2004	Minimalism and After III - Neuerwerbungen, Daimler Contemporary, Berlin, Germany
2001	PERFECT 10: Ten Years in Soho, Gering & López Gallery, New York, NY
2000	Allan Graham - As REAL as thinking (including paintings by Oli Sihoven) - Site Santa Fe,
	Santa Fe, NM
1987	The Arts at Black Mountain College, Bard College and Grey Art Gallery, New York, NY
1983	Craig Cornelius, New York, NY
1968	Plus By Minus, Today's Half-Century, Albright-Knox Museum, Buffalo
1967	Whitney Annual, Whitney Museum of American Art, New York
	Recent Acquisitions, Whitney Museum of American Art, New York
1966	Recent Acquisitions, Museum of Modern Art, New York
1965	The Responsive Eye, Museum of Modern Art, New York
1962	Geometric Abstraction in America, Whitney Museum, New York

COLLECTIONS

Corcoran Gallery of Art, Washington, DC
Whitney Museum of American Art, New York
Museum of Modern Art, New York
JP Morgan Chase Manhattan Bank, New York, Athens, Copenhagen
Rockefeller University, New York
Northwestern University, Evanston, IL
Dallas Museum of Fine Arts, TX
Art Institute of Chicago, IL

Addison Gallery of American Art, Andover, MA Worcester Art Museum, MA Burpee Museum, Rockford, IL University of Michigan, Ann Arbor University of New Mexico Art Museum, Albuquerque Museum of Fine Arts, Santa Fe, NM Rose Art Museum, Waltham, MA